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                     CITY OF SUWANEE 
                 PLANNING COMMISSION 
                        2023 SCHEDULE 

 
 

SUBMISSION 
DEADLINE 
(5:00 P.M.) 

 
ADVERTISEMENT 

DATES 
 

 
P & Z  

MEETING 
DATE 

11/28/22 12/07/22 
12/21/22 

01/03/23 

12/30/22 01/11/23 
01/25/23 

02/07/23 

01/30/23 02/08/23 
02/22/23 

03/07/23 

02/27/23 
 

03/08/23 
03/22/23 

04/04/23 

03/27/23 04/05/23 
04/19/23 

05/02/23 

05/01/23 05/10/23 
05/24/23 

06/06/23 

06/05/23 06/14/23 
06/28/23 

07/11/23 

06/26/23 07/05/23 
07/19/23 

08/01/23 

07/31/23 08/09/23 
08/23/23 

09/05/23 

08/28/23 09/06/23 
09/20/23 

10/03/23 
 

10/2/23 10/11/23 
10/25/23 

11/07/23 
 

10/30/23 11/08/23 
11/22/23 

12/05/23 
 

11/27/23 
 

12/06/23 
12/20/23 

01/02/24 
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